
From To

10,000 1 10,000 Fully Paid 25-Aug-21 Demat

1,112 10001 11,112 Fully Paid 25-Aug-21 Physical

1,60,232 11,113 1,71,344 Fully Paid 25-Aug-23 Demat

1,37,038 1,71,345 3,08,382 Fully Paid 25-Aug-21 Demat

1,60,232 3,08,383 4,68,614 Fully Paid 25-Aug-23 Demat

5,42,498 4,68,615 10,11,112 Fully Paid 25-Aug-21 Demat

1,37,091 10,11,113 11,48,203 Fully Paid 25-Aug-21 Physical

11,798 11,48,204 11,60,001 Fully Paid 25-Aug-21 Demat

9,091 11,60,002 11,69,092 Fully Paid 25-Aug-21 Physical

20 11,69,093 11,69,112 Fully Paid 25-Aug-21 Demat

4,33,200 11,69,113 16,02,312 Fully Paid Fresh Issue Demat

16,02,312 Total
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